JORDAN
EXAMINATIONS PRICES
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER
EXAMINATIONS SESSION
2020
The British Council, Jabal Amman, First Circle
PO Box 634 | Amman 11118
T +962 (0)6 460 3420

FIRST LANGUAGE SPANISH 8665 Y 8665Y 139
URDU LANGUAGE 8686 SB 8686SB 139
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 BY 9395BY 139
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 CY 9395CY 139
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 SY 9395SY 139
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 CY 9396CY 139
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 SY 9396SY 139
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 S 9481S 139
MUSIC 9483 DY 9483DY 139
MUSIC 9483 EY 9483EY 139
MUSIC 9483 FY 9483FY 139
MUSIC 9483 HY 9483HY 139
MUSIC 9483 JY 9483JY 139
MUSIC 9483 KY 9483KY 139
MUSIC 9483 SY 9483SY 139
THINKING SKILLS 9694 BY 9694BY 139
THINKING SKILLS 9694 CY 9694CY 139
THINKING SKILLS 9694 SY 9694SY 139
ECONOMICS 9708 BX 9708BX 139
ECONOMICS 9708 CX 9708CX 139
ECONOMICS 9708 SX 9708SX 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 DY 9709DY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 EY 9709EY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 GY 9709GY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 HY 9709HY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 IY 9709IY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 KY 9709KY 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 S4 9709S4 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 S5 9709S5 139
MATHEMATICS 9709 S6 9709S6 139
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 BX 9990BX 139
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 CX 9990CX 139
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 SX 9990SX 139
FRENCH LANGUAGE 8682 Y 8682Y 154
SPANISH LANGUAGE 8685 Y 8685Y 154
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 KY 9395KY 154
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626 SY 9626SY 157
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 BY 9239BY 160
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 CX 9239CX 160
MUSIC 9483 AY 9483AY 166
MUSIC 9483 BY 9483BY 166
MUSIC 9483 CY 9483CY 166
MUSIC 9483 LY 9483LY 166
MUSIC 9483 MY 9483MY 166
MUSIC 9483 NY 9483NY 166
ART AND DESIGN 9479 S 9479S 168
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 KY 9396KY 195
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 A 9481A 195
DIGITAL MEDIA & DESIGN 9481 D 9481D 195
THINKING SKILLS 9694 AY 9694AY 195
THINKING SKILLS 9694 DY 9694DY 195
ECONOMICS 9708 AX 9708AX 195
ECONOMICS 9708 DX 9708DX 195
MATHEMATICS 9709 AY 9709AY 195
MATHEMATICS 9709 CY 9709CY 195
MATHEMATICS 9709 LY 9709LY 195
MATHEMATICS 9709 NY 9709NY 195
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 AX 9990AX 195
PSYCHOLOGY 9990 DX 9990DX 195
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 AY 9395AY 210
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 DY 9395DY 210
FRENCH 9716 AY 9716AY 210
SPANISH 9719 AY 9719AY 210
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 AY 9396AY 224
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 DY 9396DY 224
ART AND DESIGN 9479 A 9479A 224
ART AND DESIGN 9479 D 9479D 224

GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES & RESEARCH 9239 NY 9239NY 160
CLASSICAL STUDIES 9274 AY 9274AY 195
CLASSICAL STUDIES 9274 CY 9274CY 139
CLASSICAL STUDIES 9274 DY 9274DY 195
CLASSICAL STUDIES 9274 SY 9274SY 139
HISTORY 9389 AX 9389AX 195
HISTORY 9389 BQ 9389BQ 139
HISTORY 9389 CX 9389CX 139
HISTORY 9389 GQ 9389GQ 195
HISTORY 9389 SX 9389SX 139
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 9395 NY 9395NY 139
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 NY 9396NY 139
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 9396 BY 9396BY 139
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 A 9607A 224
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 C 9607C 139
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 EX 9607EX 139
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 FX 9607FX 224
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 S 9607S 110
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 NX 9607NX 168
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 H 9607H 139
MEDIA STUDIES 9607 K 9607K 168
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 AX 9608AX 195
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 BQ 9608BQ 139
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 CX 9608CX 139
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 GQ 9608GQ 195
COMPUTER SCIENCE 9608 SX 9608SX 139
BUSINESS 9609 AX 9609AX 181
BUSINESS 9609 BQ 9609BQ 110
BUSINESS 9609 CX 9609CX 110
BUSINESS 9609 GQ 9609GQ 181
BUSINESS 9609 SX 9609SX 139
URDU 9676   9676 195
AFRIKAANS 9679 A 9679A 195
AFRIKAANS 9679 B 9679B 180.5
ARABIC 9680 AX 9680AX 195
HINDI 9687   9687 195
TAMIL 9689 AX 9689AX 195
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 AY 9695AY 195
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 BY 9695BY 195
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 CY 9695CY 210
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 DT 9695DT 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 ET 9695ET 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 FT 9695FT 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 GY 9695GY 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 HY 9695HY 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 IY 9695IY 139
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 OT 9695OT 195
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 QT 9695QT 195
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 SY 9695SY 210
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 9695 TT 9695TT 139
GEOGRAPHY 9696 AY 9696AY 195
GEOGRAPHY 9696 BT 9696BT 139
GEOGRAPHY 9696 CY 9696CY 139
GEOGRAPHY 9696 GT 9696GT 195
GEOGRAPHY 9696 SY 9696SY 139
SOCIOLOGY 9699 AX 9699AX 181
SOCIOLOGY 9699 BQ 9699BQ 110
SOCIOLOGY 9699 CX 9699CX 110
SOCIOLOGY 9699 GQ 9699GQ 181
SOCIOLOGY 9699 SX 9699SX 139
BIOLOGY 9700 AY 9700AY 239
BIOLOGY 9700 BT 9700BT 139
BIOLOGY 9700 CY 9700CY 139
BIOLOGY 9700 GT 9700GT 210
BIOLOGY 9700 HY 9700HY 239
BIOLOGY 9700 KT 9700KT 210
BIOLOGY 9700 S3 9700S3 154
BIOLOGY 9700 S4 9700S4 154
CHEMISTRY 9701 AY 9701AY 239
CHEMISTRY 9701 BT 9701BT 139
CHEMISTRY 9701 CY 9701CY 139
CHEMISTRY 9701 GT 9701GT 210
CHEMISTRY 9701 HY 9701HY 239
CHEMISTRY 9701 KT 9701KT 210
CHEMISTRY 9701 S3 9701S3 154
CHEMISTRY 9701 S4 9701S4 154
PHYSICS 9702 AY 9702AY 239
PHYSICS 9702 BT 9702BT 139
PHYSICS 9702 CY 9702CY 139
PHYSICS 9702 GT 9702GT 210
PHYSICS 9702 HY 9702HY 239
PHYSICS 9702 KT 9702KT 210
PHYSICS 9702 S3 9702S3 154
PHYSICS 9702 S4 9702S4 154
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 AY 9705AY 166
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 CY 9705CY 110
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 DY 9705DY 166
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 HY 9705HY 139
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 IY 9705IY 139
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SB 9705SB 110
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 9705 SY 9705SY 110
ACCOUNTING 9706 AX 9706AX 181
ACCOUNTING 9706 BQ 9706BQ 110
ACCOUNTING 9706 CX 9706CX 110
ACCOUNTING 9706 GQ 9706GQ 181
ACCOUNTING 9706 SX 9706SX 139
CHINESE 9715 AX 9715AX 180.5
GERMAN 9717 AY 9717AY 210
IGCSES
Subject Name Syllabus Option Code Total Fee JOD
ENTERPRISE 454 BY 454BY 93
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 471 CY 471CY 93